VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OneAdvisor 800
Modular test platform designed for use in the installation and
maintenance of fiber, wireless and transport applications.
Key Features and Benefits
	y Extended modularity; dual-bay, detachable or

ONA-PMVFL
3  VIAVI OneAdvisor 800
Platform Ordering Information
Part Description
ONA-800A-MF2,
ONA-800A-MF2-F,
ONA-800A-MF2-T
OneAdvisor 800 Mainframe with Display
ONA-800A-MF2G-T OneAdvisor ONA-800A Mainframe with Display - no WiFi and Bluetooth Radios
Solution Hardware Modules
E81FMC1 Fiber module receptacle for E8100-series fiber modules
Software Options for OneAdvisor Platform
ONA-MF-BT Bluetooth connectivity
ONA-MF-WIFI WiFi connectivity
SAA-ADVISOR Smart Access Anywhere for CellAdvisor Products
Accessories for OneAdvisor Platform
FBP-SD101 Kit FBP-P5000I Digital Probe FiberChekPro SW Case And Tips
FIT-FC-KIT3 Kit FiberChek Autofocus WiFi Microscope Tips for LC/PC SC/PC and SC/APC Case
G700050125 120 watts DC to DC car cigarette lighter charger adapter
G700050127 OneAdvisor 800 AC/DC Power Adapter 160 W 19 V
PS-330W24V OneAdvisor 800 AC/DC Power Adapter 330 W 19 V
G700050150 Internal Lithium-ion Battery (92 Wh, 8A)
BAT-96WHR High Power Internal Lithium-ion Battery (92 Wh, 10 A); ONA-MF2-PEM Power
Expansion Module (Additional Lithium-Ion Battery)
ONA-MF2-PEM Power Expansion Module (Additional Lithium-Ion Battery)
G700050701
ONA800-T-HARDCASE
OneAdvisor Hard carrying case with wheels for full sized modules
(large with dividers)
G710550324 External Battery Charger
JD70050342 Hard Carrying Case With Wheels
EBACKPACK-CASE1,
ONA800-T-SOFTCASE
Backpack/large soft carrying case for T-BERD/MTS mainframes and OneAdvisor 800
ONA-800A-BP Backpack for RF walk test with antenna hook
MP-60A USB Optical Power Meter with Accessories
ONA-800A-BC OneAdvisor Back Cover
ONA-800A-HN EHARNESS OneAdvisor Harness
C2K-EMPTYMOD Empty module to cover an unused expansion port
ONA-800A-DISPL
ONA-800A-DISP-F
ONA-800A-DISP-T